

Pachet materiale feronerie

I.D.: 60689915

Data publicarii	06.09.21	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.688,11 RON - 1.688,11 RON

Descriere: SMZ (1.6) 28.10 Kg x 7.14 Ron = 200.63 Ron Plasa Gard (1.75x20m) 6 buc x 137.82 Ron = 826.92 Ron Coltari 12 buc x 1.26 Ron = 15.12 Ron Coltari 12 buc x 0.76 Ron = 9.12 Ron Diblu (6x80) 24 buc x 0.15 Ron = 3.60 Ron Diblu (10x80) 20 buc x 0.46 Ron = 9.20 Ron Holsurub (6x80) 20 buc x 0.28 Ron = 5.60 Ron Disc motocoasa 3 buc x 18.49 Ron = 55.47 Ron Autoforant (25) 100 buc x 0.12 Ron = 12.00 Ron Surub (8x100H) 4 buc x 0.61 Ron = 2.44 Ron Surub (8x80H) 4 buc x 0.50 Ron = 2.00 Ron Anvelopa (400-8) 1 buc x 24.37 Ron = 24.37 Ron Camera (400-8) 1 buc x 10.92 Ron = 10.92 Ron Disc (230) 10 buc x 6.30 Ron = 63.00 Ron Disc (125) 10 buc x 2.94 Ron = 29.40 Ron Electrozi (3.25) 13.50 Kg x 16.81 Ron = 226.69 Ron Electrozi (2.5) 11.4 Kg x 16.81 Ron = 191.63 Ron Total = 1688.11 Ron
